Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
25-06-2025 1/2
600125GP Swivel Castor Wheel + Brake
125mm
Part No: 600125GP
Price: £16.18 (exc VAT) | £19.42 (inc VAT)
Specifications
600125GP Swivel Castor Wheel + Brake 125mm
A good quality wheeled Castor  with inetgral brake mechanism, suitable for a range of workshop
applications.
Body material Steel
Dynamic load capacity 100 kg
Mounting holes distance - length side 80-80 mm
Mounting holes distance 60-60 mm
Plate length 100 mm
Plate width 80 mm
25-06-2025 2/2
Total height 155 mm
Wheel diameter 125 mm
Wheel material Rubber
Wheel width 37 mm